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. Jezdec

. PLEVA Martin

. MIKES Jaroslav
. STUDENY Lukas
. DOBES Viclav

. FILIPIN JiFi

STRNAD Petr

. MACHOVA Tereza
. ZAK Josef

. HOLEK Jifi

. SEBESTA Pavel

. KOCIRIK David

. CVEJN Luk&s

. KALAB Jiti

. MULLER Luka$

. ZOUFALY Karel

STRANSKA Pavla

Nar.
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Soutézici
AMK Vrbno pod Pradédem
AMK Ecce Homo Sternberk
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JF Motorsport
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AMK Ecce Homo Sternberk
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AMK Ecce Homo Sternberk
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AMK Ecce Homo Sternberk

sk ok

Vozidlo

Skoda 100

Skoda 130 RS

Skoda 110R

Skoda Favorit
Suzuki Swift Gti
Skoda 130 LR

Suzuki Swift

Skoda 100

Skoda 120 LS

Suzuki Swift Gti
Skoda Rapid 136
Suzuki Swift

Skoda Felicia A 1400
Skoda 100

Skoda Pick-up Freestyle

Skoda 120 L

Sk./TF.
E1H-1400 Skoda
E1H-1400 Skoda
E1H-1400 Skoda

E1H-1400
E1H-1400
E1H-1400 Skoda
E1H-1400
E1H-1400 Skoda
E1H-1400 Skoda
E1H-1400
E1H-1400 Skoda
E1H-1400
E1H-1400
E1H-1400 Skoda
E1H-1400

E1H-1400 Skoda
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2017 Autoklub Ceska Trofej v zavodech do vrchu - Tfida E1H-1400

Ecce Homo

Liberec

Liberec

Baba

Baba

Dobsina

Prachatice

Prachatice

Ecce Homo 2

Total
76
55
55
a4
35
33
32
28
22
20
13
12
12



